
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

LEGAL DESC:

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

HANSEN FRANCIS E TR FOR
REORGANIZED CHURCH OF LDS
4578 LEIF ERICKSON DR
ASTORIA, OR 97103

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

0.00

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

BRADBURYS 2ND ADD LT 1 THRU 8 BLK 24

1000 S KING  

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

961               
625
0.92
61022CB00800

PROP CLASS:911
1001

13433

Total 2005 Tax

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1001 13433

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

349,029

432,881

349,029
349,029

293,283

209,931
209,931

139,598

139,098
139,098


