LEGAL DESC: BRADBURYS 2ND ADD LT 1 THRU 8 BLK 24

ACCOUNT ID: 13433

TAX CODE: 1001 PROP CLASS:911 INSTRUMENT #:		MAP: 61022CB00800 ACRES: 0.92 BOOK: 625 PAGE: 961		This Year's Tax	
				Total 2005 Tax	
REORGA 4578 LEIF	FRANCIS E TR F(NIZED CHURCH (ERICKSON DR , OR 97103				
VALUES:	Land	Structures	Total		
RMV: SAV: MSAV:	293,283	139,598	432,881		
MAV:	209,931	139,098	349,029		
AV:	209,931	139,098	349,029		
		Exemptions:			
		Net Taxable:	349,029		
1000 S KING					
Full Payment with 2/3 Paymen 3% Discount 2% Disco			Payment with o Discount		
				Total Tax (Before Discount) 0.00
2005 - 2006 Property Taxes		TAX C	ODE:1001	ACCOUNT ID: 13433	
				3% Discount Amount:	
Full Payment EnclosedDue:				11/15/2005	
or 2/3 Payment EnclosedDue:				11/15/2005	
or 1/3 Payr	ment Enclosed	dDu	e:	11/15/2005	